HYBRID CONTROL GEAR
CONTROLS
• Available in 1Step/4Step and TRI Control DALI/0-10V/Simple Switch
• Suitable for RAPTOR 3/4, BRITELINE 1/2
• IP20 and IP65 models
• 240V and 415V options
• Simple 2 wire connection connection between driver and luminaire (Luminaire must be earthed)
• Maximum distance between gear and floodlight:

8kV for DALI
Copyright ©Schréder SA - April 2025. All rights reserved. Specifications are of an indicative nature and subject to change without notice. HYBRID CONTROL GEAR | 4
HYBRID CONTROL GEAR | ORDER CODES
ORDER CODES
Product Code Description Voltage
(V)
Control IP
Rating
Operating
Ambient (°C)
Weight
(Kg)
Dimensions
LxWxH (mm)
HYB1ST240V G/TRAY HYBRID 1420W 240V 1 STP
RAPTOR 2/3/4 BRITELINE 1/2
240 1 Step (50%) 20 65 17.5 400 x 152 x 158
HYB1ST415V G/TRAY HYBRID 1420W 415V 1 STP
RAPTOR 2/3/4 BRITELINE 1/2
415 1 Step (50%) 20 65 17.5 400 x 152 x 158
HYB4ST240V G/TRAY HYBRID 1420W 240V 4 STP
RAPTOR 2/3/4 BRITELINE 1/2
240 4 Step (Nom 15%, 25%,
50%, 100%)
20 65 18.5 480 x 152 x 158
HYB4ST415V G/TRAY HYBRID 1420W 415V 4 STP
RAPTOR 2/3/4 BRITELINE 1/2
415 4 Step (Nom 15%, 25%,
50%, 100%)
20 65 18.5 480 x 152 x 158
HYBD240V G/TRAY HYBRID 1420W 240V DALI
RAPTOR 2/3/4 BRITELINE 1/2
240 TRI Control (DALI,
0-10V, Simple Switch)
20 65 20.5 480 x 152 x 158
HYBD415V G/TRAY HYBRID 1420W 415V DALI
RAPTOR 2/3/4 BRITELINE 1/2
415 TRI Control (DALI,
0-10V, Simple Switch)
20 65 20.5 480 x 152 x 158
HYB1ST240VIP65 W/P BOX HYBRID 1420W 240V 1 STP
RAPTOR 2/3/4 BRITELINE 1/2
240 1 Step (50%) 65 50 20.5 426 x 235 x 285
HYB1ST415VIP65 W/P BOX HYBRID 1420W 415V 1 STP
RAPTOR 2/3/4 BRITELINE 1/2
415 1 Step (50%) 65 50 20.5 426 x 235 x 285
ACCESSORIES
Product Code Name Voltage (V)